Bus

Bus 504 Antrain - Rennes Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Bourg — Gare routiere Bourg — Gare routiere
18 StOpS Monday 06:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:47
Bourg

Wednesday 06:47
Le Rocher

Thursday 06:47
Mairie

Friday 06:47
Mairie
Le Clairay Saturday B
Lotissement Sunday -
Rue de Rennes

Route info
Bourg Direction: Bourg

Stops: 18

Gare
Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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Direction
Gare routiere — Antrain Bourg

22 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiére

Tnb

Fossés

Jules Ferry - Fac de Droit

Metz Volney

Painlevé

Joliot-Curie [c6té centre-ville]

Gayeulles

Saint Laurent

Gare

Bourg

Lotissement

Rue de Rennes

Le Rocher

Bourg

Sens-DE-Bretagne - Sautoger

Croix Couverte

Bourg

Bourg

Tremblay - Tremblay College Pierre Perrin

Antrain Hopital

Antrain Bourg

Route schedule
Gare routiere — Antrain Bourg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiére
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

11:00-19:15

11:00-19:15

11:00-19:15

11:00-19:15

11:00-19:15

10:00-19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-694957800

Direction

Gare routiere — Antrain Bourg

20 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiére

Tnb

Fossés

Jules Ferry - Fac de Droit

Metz Volney

Painlevé

Joliot-Curie [c6té centre-ville]

Gayeulles

Saint Laurent

Gare

Mouazé - Les 4 Chemins

Lotissement

Rue de Rennes

Sens-DE-Bretagne - Sautoger

Croix Couverte

Bourg

Bourg

Tremblay - Tremblay Collége Pierre Perrin

Antrain Hopital

Antrain Bourg

Route schedule
Gare routiere — Antrain Bourg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiére
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

07:45-18:30

07:45-18:30

07:45-18:30

07:45-18:30

07:45-18:30

11:00-18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-504-1022315265-694957800

Direction

Gare routiere — Eglise

18 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiére

Tnb

Fossés

Jules Ferry - Fac de Droit

Metz Volney

Painlevé

Joliot-Curie [c6té centre-ville]

Gayeulles

Saint Laurent

Gare

Bourg

Lotissement

Rue de Rennes

Le Clairay

Mairie

Mairie

Le Rocher

Eglise

Route schedule
Gare routiere — Eglise

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiére
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

17:40

17:40

17:40

17:40

17:40
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Direction

Antrain Bourg — Gare routiére

22 stops

Open route schedule

Antrain Bourg

Antrain Hbpital

Tremblay - Tremblay Collége Pierre Perrin

Bourg

Bourg

Croix Couverte

Sautoger

Bourg

Le Rocher

Lotissement

Rue de Rennes

Bourg

Gare

Saint Laurent

Gayeulles

Joliot-Curie [c6té centre-ville]

Painlevé

Metz Volney

Jules Ferry - Fac de Droit

Fossés

Tnb

Gare routiére

Route schedule
Antrain Bourg — Gare routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Antrain Bourg
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

07:20-16:33

07:20-16:33

07:20-16:33

07:20-16:33

07:20-16:33

07:26-12:33
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Direction

Eglise — Gare routiére

14 stops

Open route schedule

Eglise

Bourg

Le Rocher

Bourg

Gare

Saint Laurent

Gayeulles

Joliot-Curie [c6té centre-ville]

Painlevé

Metz Volney

Jules Ferry - Fac de Droit

Fossés

Tnb

Gare routiére

Route schedule
Eglise — Gare routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eglise
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

07:47

07:47

07:47

07:47

07:47
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Direction

Antrain Bourg — Gare routiére

21 stops

Open route schedule

Antrain Bourg

Antrain Hbpital

Tremblay - Tremblay Collége Pierre Perrin

Bourg

Eglise

Bourg

Croix Couverte

Sautoger

Lotissement

Rue de Rennes

Mouazé - Les 4 Chemins

Gare

Saint Laurent

Gayeulles

Joliot-Curie [cbté centre-ville]

Painlevé

Metz Volney

Jules Ferry - Fac de Droit

Fossés

Tnb

Gare routiére

Route schedule
Antrain Bourg — Gare routiére

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Antrain Bourg
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

06:11-17:04

06:11-17:04

06:11-17:04

06:11-17:04

06:11-17:04

06:57-15:56
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504 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rennes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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